1
TEK17series
General Features
Max. load Up to 70kg*
Constant speed 3-stage column: Up to 40mm/s
 2-stage column: Up to 31mm/s
Weight of package 27kg*
Standby power < 0.1W

The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
TEK17 Ordering Key
TEK17
TL Model
See page 4
Foot (mm)
See page 5
Color
TC Model
Desk Type
See page 5
Charger Model
Assembly Manual
Hand Control
Top Plate (mm)
See page 3
0004 = TL4
0010 = TL10
0013 = TL13
0015 = TL15
004S = TL4S
013S = TL13S
030S = TL30S
031S = TL31S
032S = TL32S
033S = TL33S
0 = Without
1 = Style A, thickness: 5, F1 & F2: 750, Standard
2 = Style B, only competible with TL30S and TL31S
1 = Black (RAL 9005)
2 = Grey (RAL 9006)
3 = White (RAL 9016)
4 = Special grey (RAL 9022)
6 = Matte Black (RAL7021)
7 = Graphite grey (RAL7024)
1 = Style A, thickness 3 2 = Style B
0 = Without 1 = TC11 2 = TC11P
See page 6-7
0 = Freestanding 1 = Wall-attached
0 = Without 1 = TFA3
0 = Without
C = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
E = English, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
1 = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
2 = English, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
3 = Chinese, No logo, Black / White printing
4 = English, No logo, Black / White printing
5 = Chinese, No logo, colour printing
6 = English, No logo, colour printing
Version: 20210830-G